Supplementary

Taxes

Amounts Added to

Tax Bills

Other Taxation

Amounts
Payments - In - Lieu

5% Capping Limit

Adjustment

PLUS: UT Tax

Adjust. Applied to

Taxation

LESS: UT Tax

Adjust. Recovered

from Allowances

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13 8 9 10 11 12
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

0201 - 0

0202 - 0

0203 - 0

0204 - 0

0205 - 0

0206 - 0

0207 - 0

0208 - 0

0209 - 0

0210 - 0

0211 - 0

0212 - 0

0213 - 0

0214 - 0

0215 - 0

0216 - 0

0217 - 0

0218 - 0

0219 - 0

0220 - 0

0221 - 0

0222 0

0299 TOTAL Upper-Tier Entitlement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hydro - Electric Power Dams

Province of Ontario - Ministry of Municipal Affairs 15.09.2015 09:57
2014-V01

FIR2014: Leeds and the Thousand Islands Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code: 0812 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code: 56621 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Salaries, Wages and

Employee Benefits

Interest on

Long Term Debt
Materials

Contracted

Services

Rents and Financial

Expenses

External

Transfers
Amortization

Total Expenses

Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional

Adjustments

Allocation of

Program Support *

Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government

0240 Governance ..... 121,429 87,653 209,082 52,406 261,488

0250 Corporate Management ..... 633,979 92,287 53,626 79,950 7,245 867,087 -5,875 52,791 914,003

0260 Program Support ..... 361,466 13,738 277,190 7,188 659,582 -645,844 13,738

0299 Subtotal 1,116,874 13,738 457,130 60,814 0 79,950 7,245 1,735,751 -5,875 -540,647 1,189,229

Protection services

0410 Fire ..... 322,440 18,778 627,530 117,884 30,330 213,721 1,330,683 81,568 1,412,251

0420 Police ..... 1,194,693 1,194,693 73,232 1,267,925

0421 Court Security ..... 0 0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation ..... 0 0 0

0430 Conservation authority ..... 135,940 135,940 8,333 144,273

0440 Protective inspection and control ..... 8,682 40,385 47,449 96,516 5,916 102,432

0445 Building permit and inspection services ..... 88,017 57,680 114,130 259,827 15,927 275,754

0450 Emergency measures ..... 46,706 22,745 2,609 72,060 4,417 76,477

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) ..... 0 0 0

0498 Other 0 0 0

0499 Subtotal 465,845 18,778 748,340 1,476,765 0 166,270 213,721 3,089,719 0 189,393 3,279,112

Transportation services

0611 Roads - Paved ..... 103,676 25,918 10,295 743,399 883,288 772 884,060

0612 Roads - Unpaved ..... 91,934 202,391 8,216 302,541 1,938 304,479

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts ..... 34,960 20,683 9,414 34,482 99,539 6,102 105,641

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside ..... 524,446 535,090 5,007 214,608 1,279,151 148,390 1,427,541

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots ..... 173,202 157,021 330,223 20,242 350,465

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only ..... 0 0 0

0631 Transit - Conventional ..... 0 0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs ..... 0 0 0

0640 Parking ..... 0 0 0

0650 Street lighting ..... 24,973 1,108 26,081 1,599 27,680

0660 Air transportation ..... 0 0 0

0698 Other 0 0 0

0699 Subtotal 928,218 0 966,076 32,932 0 0 993,597 2,920,823 0 179,043 3,099,866

Environmental services

0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance..... 0 0 0

0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal ..... 122,436 20,158 142,594 8,741 151,335

0821 Urban storm sewer system ..... 0 0 0

0822 Rural storm sewer system ..... 0 0 0

0831 Water treatment ..... 11,429 122,435 20,159 154,023 5,875 9,802 169,700

0832 Water distribution/transmission ..... 0 0 0

0840 Solid waste collection ..... 34,194 34,194 2,096 36,290

0850 Solid waste disposal ..... 274,107 485,940 40,879 6,663 807,589 49,504 857,093

0860 Waste diversion ..... 61,207 61,207 3,752 64,959

0898 Other 0 0 0

0899 Subtotal 274,107 0 497,369 381,151 0 0 46,980 1,199,607 5,875 73,895 1,279,377

Health services

1010 Public health services ..... 0 0 0

1020 Hospitals ..... 32,551 32,551 1,995 34,546

1030 Ambulance services ..... 0 0 0

1035 Ambulance dispatch ..... 0 0 0

1040 Cemeteries ..... 3,498 4,596 700 8,794 539 9,333

1098 Other 0 0 0

1099 Subtotal 3,498 0 37,147 700 0 0 0 41,345 0 2,534 43,879

Social and family services

1210 General assistance ..... 0 0 0

1220 Assistance to aged persons ..... 0 0 0

1230 Child care ..... 0 0 0

1298 Other 0 0 0

1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Province of Ontario - Ministry of Municipal Affairs 15.09.2015 09:57
2014-V01

FIR2014: Leeds and the Thousand Islands Tp Schedule 40
Asmt Code: 0812 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code: 56621 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Salaries, Wages and

Employee Benefits

Interest on

Long Term Debt
Materials

Contracted

Services

Rents and Financial

Expenses

External

Transfers
Amortization

Total Expenses

Before Adjustments

Inter-Functional

Adjustments

Allocation of

Program Support *

Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing

1410 Public Housing ..... 0 0 0

1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing ..... 0 0 0

1430 Rent Supplement Programs ..... 0 0 0

1497 Other 0 0 0

1498 Other 0 0 0

1499 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services

1610 Parks ..... 112,083 36,717 148,800 9,121 157,921

1620 Recreation programs ..... 13,600 10,212 36,175 3,000 62,987 3,861 66,848

1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill ..... 0 0 0

1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other ..... 107,903 252,339 69,177 195,633 625,052 38,315 663,367

1640 Libraries ..... 299,524 136,591 41,821 477,936 29,297 507,233

1645 Museums ..... 0 0 0

1650 Cultural services ..... 3,920 2,214 454 6,588 404 6,992

1698 Other 0 0 0

1699 Subtotal 537,030 0 438,073 36,629 0 72,177 237,454 1,321,363 0 80,998 1,402,361

Planning and development

1810 Planning and zoning ..... 103,662 10,141 27,082 2,726 143,611 8,803 152,414

1820 Commercial and Industrial ..... 51,560 22,894 20,959 95,413 5,849 101,262

1830 Residential development ..... 0 0 0

1840 Agriculture and reforestation ..... 2,156 2,156 132 2,288

1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance ..... 9,253 9,253 9,253

1898 Other 0 0

1899 Subtotal 155,222 9,253 33,035 29,238 0 20,959 2,726 250,433 0 14,784 265,217

1910 Other 0 0

9910 TOTAL 3,480,794 41,769 3,177,170 2,018,229 0 339,356 1,501,723 10,559,041 0 0 10,559,041

Province of Ontario - Ministry of Municipal Affairs 15.09.2015 09:57
2014-V01

FIR2014: Leeds and the Thousand Islands Tp Schedule 42
Asmt Code: 0812 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code: 56621 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Additional information contained in Schedule 40

1

Total of column 1 includes: $

5010 Salaries and wages ..... 2,723,889

5020 Employee benefits ..... 756,905